



Adults 2025 Price List

Your benefits when booking at



LOWER PRICES than when booking directly with the school



FREE online course



BETTER cancellation and payment terms



NO agency fees

Get free advice from our friendly consultants to help you find the best school in Cardiff

+1-646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +1-800 713 71 35 (toll-free number) +97-225 69 51 89 +35-316 91 75 25

BOOK HERE at worldwide lowest price

The below link is clickable in PDF

<https://www.languagecourse.net/school-celtic-english-academy-cardiff.php3>

Pay less than
booking at the
school

Trustpilot Excellent **4.8/5**

1.292 reviews

Show all **1.292** reviews of LanguageCourse.net on Trustpilot

1 COURSES

ADMINISTRATION FEES

Enrolment fee	£65
Global Up online account and certificate <i>(only for Global Citizenship English courses)</i>	£125

TEACHING MATERIALS FEE

1 – 11 weeks	12 – 23 weeks	24 – 35 weeks	36 weeks +
£65	£100	£120	£140

FULL-TIME COURSES MORNING PRICES PER WEEK	ENTRY LEVEL	LESSONS PER WEEK	1-11 WEEKS	12-23 WEEKS	24 – 35 WEEKS	36+ WEEKS
General English* (GE)	A1	20	£310	£295	£280	£265
		28	£385	£370	£355	£340
		40	£455	£440	£425	£410
IELTS Exam Preparation (GE20 + IELTS Preparation Skills)	A2+	28	£385	£370	£355	£340
Cambridge Exam Preparation** (GE20 + FCE / CAE)	B1+	28	£385	£370	£355	£340
English for Work** (GE20 + Business English)	B1+	28	£385	£370	£355	£340
Global Citizenship English*** (GE20 + Global Up Certificate / GE20 + elective + Global Up Certificate)	B1+	22	£330	-	-	-
		30	£405	-	-	-

* Ladies-only classes are available for this course (20 lessons), subject to demand. They may not be available during July, August or Ramadan.
 ** Subject to availability. Please check with a sales representative at the time of booking.
 *** The Global Citizenship English course requires a minimum 4-week enrolment.

FULL-TIME COURSES AFTERNOON PRICES PER WEEK	ENTRY LEVEL	LESSONS PER WEEK	1 – 50 WEEKS
Afternoon General English (GEPM)	A2	20	£150
		28	£225
Afternoon IELTS Exam Preparation (IELTS Preparation Skills + GEPM20)	A2+	28	£225
Afternoon Cambridge Exam Preparation** (FCE / CAE + GEPM20)	B1+	28	£225
Afternoon English for Work** (Business English + GEPM20)	B1+	28	£225
Afternoon Global Citizenship English*** (Global Up Certificate + GEPM20 / elective + Global Up Certificate + GEPM20)	B1+	22	£170
		30	£245

** Subject to availability. Please check with a sales representative at the time of booking.
 *** The Global Citizenship English course requires a minimum 4-week enrolment.

PART-TIME COURSES PRICES PER WEEK	ENTRY LEVEL	LESSONS PER WEEK	1 – 50 WEEKS
English Language Skills	A1	8	£115
IELTS Preparation Skills	A2+		
Cambridge Preparation Skills*	B1+		
Business English*	B1+		

* Subject to availability. Please check with a sales representative at the time of booking.

ADULTS BEYOND 30+ YEARS OLD PRICES PER WEEK	ENTRY LEVEL	LESSONS PER WEEK	1 – 4 WEEKS
General English (30+)	B1	20	£370
		28*	£445

Dates:
 • Spring: 12/05/2025 - 23/05/2025 (2 weeks)
 • Summer: 04/08/2025 - 29/08/2025 (2 or 4 weeks)
 • Autumn: 06/10/2025 - 17/10/2025 (2 weeks)

* The midday option will be in mixed age classes.
 • Subject to availability. A minimum of a 2-week programme is required.

ENGLISH PLUS			
Private Lessons (One-to-One)	One-to-one lessons are usually not available in July or August.	60 minutes	£105

YOUNG ADULTS SUMMER PROGRAMME 16 – 19 YEARS OLD PRICES PER WEEK	ENTRY LEVEL	LESSONS PER WEEK	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS
General English (16 – 19 years old)	B1	20	£892	£1,607	£2,322	£3,035
		28*	£968	£1,757	£2,546	£3,335

Dates: 30/06/2025 – 25/07/2025
 This is a package programme: enrolment, teaching materials fee and accommodation are included. Please refer to the Young Adults brochure for further information.
 * The midday option will be in mixed age classes.

CAMBRIDGE CELTA PROGRAMME 4-WEEK COURSE	ENTRY LEVEL	TOTAL PRICE
Certificate of English Language Teaching to Adults (CELTA)	C1	£1,475

Dates:
 • 23/09/2024 to 18/10/2024
 • 19/01/2025 to 16/02/2025
 • 25/05/2025 to 22/06/2025
 • 22/09/2025 to 17/10/2025

This is a package programme: enrolment and teaching materials fee are included. Please refer to the CELTA brochure for further information.

Your benefits when booking at



LOWER PRICES than when booking directly with the school



FREE online course



BETTER cancellation and payment terms



NO agency fees

Get free advice from our friendly consultants to help you find the best school in Cardiff

+1-646 503 18 10
 +44 330 124 03 17
 +1-800 713 71 35 (toll-free number)
 +97-225 69 51 89
 +35-316 91 75 25

BOOK HERE at worldwide lowest price

The below link is clickable in PDF

<https://www.languagecourse.net/school-celtic-english-academy-cardiff.php3>



Trustpilot Excellent **4.8/5**

1.292 reviews

Show all **1.292** reviews of LanguageCourse.net on Trustpilot

2 ACCOMMODATION

ADMINISTRATION FEES

Accommodation placement fee	£40	Summer supplement (01/06/2025 – 21/09/2025)	£40
-----------------------------	-----	---------------------------------------------	-----

HOMESTAY HALF-BOARD		PRICE PER WEEK
Standard	Single room	£180
	Single room extra night	£26
	Shared room	£165 (per person)
	Shared room extra night	£24
Superior Private bathroom	Single room	£225
	Single room extra night	£36
	Shared room	£210 (per person)
	Shared room extra night	£31
Full-board supplement (required for under 18s)		£25
Christmas & New Year supplement		£65
Room retention fee		£105

- A weekly retention fee is payable if the student wishes to keep homestay accommodation while she/he is away. A minimum of 2 weeks' notice is required and is not available from June to September.
- Shared rooms are only available on request if two students book together.
- Extra nights are subject to availability. Please check with a sales representative at the time of booking.
- We must be informed of any special dietary requirements (halal, vegan, vegetarian, gluten free, dairy free, lactose intolerance, nut allergy, shellfish allergy, etc.) at the time of booking.

RESIDENCE SELF-CATERING (Only 18+)		PRICE PER WEEK
Standard room - Single room		£220
Standard room - Single room (ladies-only)		£220
Standard room - Single room (30+)		£235
Studio room - Single occupancy with kitchen		£270
Deluxe Penthouse - Single occupancy with kitchen		£410
Deluxe Penthouse - Double occupancy with kitchen		£210 (per person)
Damage deposit fee (refundable)		£150 (one-off payment)

- Check-in is 15:00 and check-out is 09:00.
- Weekly cleaning of the flat's shared kitchen is included in the weekly residence fees. Studio kitchen cleaning is the student's own responsibility during their stay.
- The damage deposit is payable at the time of booking and refundable after check-out. Payment will be transferred after the check-out inspection.

3 AIRPORT TRANSFERS

AIRPORT	ONE WAY	ROUND TRIP	EXTRA PASSENGER PER JOURNEY (Up to 3 passengers)
Cardiff Airport	£60	£110	£20
Bristol Airport	£130	£250	£25
Heathrow Airport	£255	£480	£30
Gatwick Airport	£295	£570	£35
Stansted Airport	£330	£650	£40

- The pick-up point will be the airport arrival hall.
- An excess waiting fee of £22 per 30 minutes will be charged if the taxi waits longer than 45 minutes after the flight lands.
- An additional surcharge of 50% applies to transfers on Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Year's Eve and New Year's Day.

4 OTHER SERVICES

WORK & TRAVEL PROGRAMME | YOUTH MOBILITY SCHEME VISA

Work placement fee	A minimum of 12 weeks' study is required before a work placement.	£300
--------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------	------

- Youth Mobility Scheme visa is required to study and work in the UK.
- Please refer to the Youth Mobility Scheme visa flyer for further information about requirements.

CV AND COVER LETTER CHECKING

Up to 3 times	£45
---------------	-----

TRAVEL & MEDICAL INSURANCE

Price per week	£12
----------------	-----

GUIDE EXAMS FEES

IELTS	£220
Cambridge (PET, FCE, CAE)	£165 - £220
Occupational English Test (OET)	£330
Language Cert	£150
Trinity GESE	£160

All information stated in this price list is accurate as of the time of publication in July 2024.

Your benefits when booking at

LanguageCourse.net

LOWER PRICES than when booking directly with the school

FREE online course

BETTER cancellation and payment terms

NO agency fees

Get free advice from our friendly consultants to help you find the best school in Cardiff

+1-646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +1-800 713 71 35 (toll-free number) +97-225 69 51 89 +35-316 91 75 25

BOOK HERE at worldwide lowest price

The below link is clickable in PDF

<https://www.languagecourse.net/school-celtic-english-academy-cardiff.php3>

Pay less than
booking at the
school

Trustpilot Excellent **4.8/5**

1.292 reviews

Show all **1.292** reviews of LanguageCourse.net on Trustpilot

KEY INFORMATION

2025 TERM DATES		FACTS	ALL ADULT COURSES INCLUDE:
WINTER	06/01/2025 - 14/02/2025 17/02/2025 - 28/03/2025	ACCOMMODATION Arrival day: Sunday Departure day: Sunday Recommended check in time: 12:00 – 21:00 Recommended check out time: 09:00 – 14:00	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Course book and notebook • Placement and speaking test • Student ID • Guided city tour of Cardiff • Free language workshops • Free WiFi access • Progress and end of course report • Help and advice with further study • Homework and weekly assignments • Access to the Student App • Celtic Certificate of English showing the final level and attendance record • 24-hour assistance • WhatsApp service
SPRING	31/03/2025 - 16/05/2025 19/05/2025 - 27/06/2025	COURSE START DATE Every Monday (except when there is a UK bank holiday Monday, classes start on Tuesday).	
SUMMER	30/06/2025 - 15/08/2025 18/08/2025 - 26/09/2025	Celtic English Academy recommends: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Starting a course on a term start date • Avoiding starting a course in the final two weeks of a term (test weeks) 	
AUTUMN	29/09/2025 - 07/11/2025 10/11/2025 - 19/12/2025	MINIMUM STAY 1 week	
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 21/12/2024 – 05/01/2025 20/12/2025 - 04/01/2026		LESSONS 1 lesson = 45 minutes 20 lessons = 15 hours/week 22 lessons = 16.5 hours/week 28 lessons = 21 hours/week 30 lessons = 22.5 hours/week 40 lessons = 30 hours/week	
BANK HOLIDAYS 2025 1 st January, 18 th April, 21 st April, 5 th May, 26 th May, 25 th August, 25 th December, 26 th December		MAX CLASS SIZE 10 students	

TIMETABLE

TIMETABLE	LESSONS PER WEEK	CLASS SCHEDULE
AM	20 (15 hours)	Monday to Friday (8:45 – 12:00)
	22 (16.5 hours)	Monday to Friday (8:45 – 12:00) + Wednesday to Thursday (14:15 – 15:00)
	28 (21 hours)	Monday to Friday (8:45 – 12:00) + Monday to Thursday (12:30 – 14:00)
	30 (22.5 hours)	Monday to Friday (8:45 – 14:00) + Monday to Thursday (12:30 – 14:00) + Wednesday to Thursday (14:15 – 15:00)
AM + PM	40 (30 hours)	Monday to Friday (8:45 – 12:00) + (14:15 – 17:30)
PM	20 (15 hours)	Monday to Friday (14:15 – 17:30)
	22 (16.5 hours)	Friday (12:30 – 14:00) + Monday to Friday (14:15 – 17:30)
	28 (21 hours)	Monday to Thursday (12:30 – 14:00) + Monday to Friday (14:15 – 17:30)
	30 (22.5 hours)	Monday to Friday (12:30 – 17:30)
Break times: 10:15 (15 minutes) / 12:00 (30 minutes) / 14:00 (15 minutes) / 15:45 (15 minutes)		

OUT OF HOURS CONTACT NUMBER

+44 784 563 5213

(Call, sms and WhatsApp)

Contact us



Celtic English Academy
18 Park Grove | Cardiff | Wales | CF10 3BN
www.celticenglish.co.uk

Email: marketing@celticenglish.co.uk | info@celticenglish.co.uk
WhatsApp: +44 784 563 5213
Tel: +44 (0)2920 344 805

Your benefits when booking at

LanguageCourse.net

LOWER PRICES than when booking directly with the school

FREE online course

BETTER cancellation and payment terms

NO agency fees

Get free advice from our friendly consultants to help you find the best school in Cardiff

+1-646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +1-800 713 71 35 (toll-free number) +97-225 69 51 89 +35-316 91 75 25

BOOK HERE at worldwide lowest price

The below link is clickable in PDF

<https://www.languagecourse.net/school-celtic-english-academy-cardiff.php3>

Pay less than
booking at the
school

Trustpilot Excellent **4.8/5**

1.292 reviews

Show all **1.292** reviews of LanguageCourse.net on Trustpilot